
Fudge Brownie

Simply Pure Ingredients
Famous 4th Street Cookies fudge brownie... made with only 

the finest premium all-natural ingredients. There are 

never any preservatives, additives, artificial colors, 

or flavors of any kind. Our fudge brownies are 

NOT processed or made with blended oils. 

We continue to stay true to the old fashioned, 

small batch process that allow our fudge brownies 

to bake to perfection. 

The Famous 4th Street Cookie Company, LLC  •  4177 Ridge Ave   •  Philadelphia, PA 19129 
215-625-9870  •  famouscookies.com

Box Dimension  16.25 x11.25 x 8.5

Box Weight  18.75lbs

Pallet Pattern  8 block  8 blocks high

Pallet   60 cases

UPC#  810057182297

GTN#  100032011117115

Item Code  3103-032011-11711

Storage Conditions  

Frozen   0 degrees Fahrenheit

Refrigerated  40 degrees Fahrenheit

Ambient:  Up to 75 degrees Fahrenheit  

Fudge Brownie Ingredients

Wheat Flour, Semi-Sweet Chocolate Chip (Sugar, Chocolate, Cocoa Butter [Milk Fat, Soy 
Lecithin, Natural Flavor, Milk]), Brown Sugar, Sugar, Butter (Cream, Natural Flavors), Eggs, 
Cocoa Powder (Cocoa Processed with Alkali), Water, Salt, Vanilla Flavor (Propylene Glycol, 
Natural Flavor, Water).

Nutrition Facts
2 servings per container
Serving size                             1/2 Brownie (43g)

1/2 Brownie 1Brownie

Calories 340180
Total Fat 
    Saturated Fat
    Trans. Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate
  Dietary Fiber
  Total Sugars 
  Includes Added Sugars
Protein 

Vitamin D
Calcium
Iron
Potassium

% Daily Value* % Daily Value*

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily 
diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

9%
23%

8%
  3%
10%
  4%

36%

0%
2%

10%
4%

7g
4.5g
0g
25mg
60mg
27g
1g
18g
18g
2g

0mcg
16mg
2mg
148mg

18%
40%

17%
  5%
18%
  7%

68%

0%
2%

15%
6%

14g
8g
0g
50mg
115mg
50g
2g
34g
34g
4g

0mcg
31mg
3mg
293mg

• 18.75 # Package

• Shelf life Frozen 365 days, 
   Refrigerated -14 days
   Ambeint - 10 days

• Contains wheat, 
   milk, eggs, soy 

100/3 oz Individually Wrapped Brownies

• Manufactured in a facility 
   that processes other products 
   that contain peanuts and/or 
   tree nuts


