

Fudge Brownie



Simply Pure Ingredients

Famous 4th Street Cookies fudge brownie... made with only the finest premium all-natural ingredients. There are never any preservatives, additives, artificial colors, or flavors of any kind. Our fudge brownies are NOT processed or made with blended oils.

We continue to stay true to the old fashioned, small batch process that allow our fudge brownies to bake to perfection.

Nutrition Facts

2 servings per container **Serving size**

1/2 Brownie (43g)

Calories	1/2 Brownie 180		1Brownie 340		
	% Da	% Daily Value*		% Daily Value*	
Total Fat	7g	9%	14g	18%	
Saturated Fat	4.5g	23%	8g	40%	
Trans. Fat	0g		0g		
Cholesterol	25mg	8%	50mg	17%	
Sodium	60mg	3%	115mg	5%	
Total Carbohydrate	27g	10%	50g	18%	
Dietary Fiber	1g	4%	2g	7%	
Total Sugars	18g		34g		
Includes Added Sugars	18g	36%	34g	68%	
Protein	2g		4g		
Vitamin D	0mcg	0%	0mcg	0%	
Calcium	16mg	2%	31mg	2%	
Iron	2mg	10%	3mg	15%	
Potassium	148mg	4%	293mg	6%	

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

E 2,000 calones à day le doca les general natifier davice.			
Box Dimension	16.25 x11.25 x 8.5		
Box Weight	18.75lbs		
Pallet Pattern	8 block 8 blocks high		
Pallet	60 cases		
UPC#	810057182297		
GTN#	100032011117115		
Item Code	3103-032011-11711		
Storage Conditions			
Frozen	0 degrees Fahrenheit		
Refrigerated	40 degrees Fahrenheit		
Ambient:	Up to 75 degrees Fahrenheit		

Fudge Brownie Ingredients

100/3 oz Individually Wrapped Brownies

Wheat Flour, Semi-Sweet Chocolate Chip (Sugar, Chocolate, Cocoa Butter [Milk Fat, Soy Lecithin, Natural Flavor, Milk]), Brown Sugar, Sugar, Butter (Cream, Natural Flavors), Eggs, Cocoa Powder (Cocoa Processed with Alkali), Water, Salt, Vanilla Flavor (Propylene Glycol, Natural Flavor, Water).

- 18.75 # Package
- Shelf life Frozen 365 days, Refrigerated -14 days
 Ambeint - 10 days
- Manufactured in a facility that processes other products that contain peanuts and/or tree nuts

